
Nancy G's Ride  6:30 Tuesday's

From Fountain Oaks Parking Lot

Action Road Distance Total 
Distance

R Long Island - 0
St. Cross Lake Forest 0.2 0.2
St. Cross Mt. Paran 0.24 0.44
L Londenberry 0.26 0.7
R Powers Ferry 1.1 1.8
L Crest Valley 0.2 2
L Northside Dr. 1.1 3.1
R Harris Trail 0.2 3.3
L Mt. Paran 1.5 4.8
L Garmon 0.5 5.3
R Northside Dr. 0.7 6
L Mt. Paran 0.9 6.9
R Jett 0.3 7.2
R Powers Ferry 0.9 8.1
L Lake Forest 1.2 9.3
R W. Wieuca 1.2 10.5
St. Cross Roswell Rd 0.5 11
L Wieuca 0.4 11.4
L Loridans 0.2 11.6
L Peachtree Dunwoody 1 12.6
QR W. Club Drive 0.05 12.65
R Club Dr 0.1 12.75
L Capital Cty Ln 1 13.75
R Brookhaven Dr. 0.1 13.85
L E. Brookhaven Dr 0.5 14.35
L Mabry Rd 0.3 14.65
R Windsor Pky 1.3 15.95
L Lanier Dr 0.9 16.85
L Inman 0.1 16.95
L Woodrow Way 1.2 18.15
R Windsor Pky 0.3 18.45
St. Cross Peachtree Dunwoody 1.1 19.55
R Northland 0.3 19.85
L Glenridge Dr 1.4 21.25
L Roswell Rd 0.5 21.75
R Mt. Paran 0.3 22.05
L Long Island 0.9 22.95
L Nancy G's 0.6 23.55

St. Straight
QR Quick Right

Parking:  Behind Kroger nearest Nancy G's


